
Sunday, September 7, 2025 SEEK: Session 1 (At Church)

Sunday, September 14, 2025 SEEK: Session 2 (At Church)

Sunday, September 21, 2025 SEEK: Session 3 (At Church)

Sunday, September 28, 2025 SEEK: Session 4 (At Church)

Sunday, October 5, 2025 MEND: Celebrate (At Church)

October 6-11 MEND: Parent Guide; Parent Meeting & Family Meeting 1 (At-Home)

October 13-18 MEND: Family Meeting 2 (At-Home)

Sunday, October 19, 2025 MEND: Session 1 (At Church)

October 20-25 MEND: Family Meeting 3 (At-Home)

October 27 - November 1 MEND: Family Meeting 4 (At-Home)

November 3-8 MEND: Family Meeting 5 (At-Home)

November 10-15 MEND: Family Meeting 6 (At-Home)

Sunday, November 16, 2025 MEND: Session 2 (At Church)

November 17 - 22 MEND: Family Meeting 7 (At-Home)

Sunday, November 23, 2025 Circle of Grace & Fire Drill (At-Church)

Tuesday, December 16, 2025 MEND: Mini-Retreat (At-Church 6:15 p.m. - 7:45 p.m.)

Regular Parish Confession Times in January SACRAMENT OF PENANCE for First Time

Sunday, January 4, 2026 ZEAL: Time is Holy (At-Church) CANCELLED

January 5-10 ZEAL: Parent Guide (At-Home)

January 12-17 ZEAL: Family Meeting 1 (At-Home)

January 19-24 ZEAL: Family Meeting 2 (At-Home)

Sunday, January 25, 2026 ZEAL: Session 1 (At-Church)

January 26-31 ZEAL: Family Meeting 3 (At-Home)

February 2-7 ZEAL: Family Meeting 4 (At-Home)

Sunday, February 8, 2026 ZEAL: Session 2 (At-Church)

February 9-14 ZEAL: Sponsor Meeting

February 16-21 ZEAL: Family Meeting 5 (At-Home)

February 23-28 ZEAL: Family Meeting 6 (At-Home)

March 2-7 ZEAL: Family Meeting 7 (At-Home)

Saturday, March 7, 2026 ZEAL: Retreat (Seton Shrine, Emmitsburg, MD)

Sunday, March 8, 2026 NOURISH: Session 1 (At-Church)

March 9-14 NOURISH: Parent Guide; & Family Meeting 1 (At-Home)

March 16-21 NOURISH: Family Meeting 2 (At-Home)

Sunday, March 22, 2026 NOURISH: Session 2 (At-Church)

March 23-28 NOURISH: Family Meeting 3 (At-Home)

March 30 - April 4 NOURISH: Family Meeting 4 (At-Home)

April 6-11 NOURISH: Family Meeting 5 (At-Home)

Friday, April 10, 2026 Sacrament of Confirmation Rehearsal (Main Church 7 p.m.)

Monday, April 13, 2026 SACRAMENT of CONFIRMATION MASS (Main Church 5:30 pm)

Sunday, April 12, 2026 NOURISH: Session 3 (At-Church)

April 13-18 NOURISH: Family Meeting 6 (At-Home)

April 20-25 NOURISH: Family Meeting 7 (At-Home)

April 27 - May 2 NOURISH: Family Meeting 8 (At-Home)

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 Sacrament of Eucharist Practice (Main Church 7 p.m.)

Sunday, May 3, 2026 NOURISH: Mini-Retreat Part 1 (At-Church 8:45 a.m. - 12 p.m.)

May 4-9 NOURISH: Family Meeting 9 (At-Home)

May 11-16 NOURISH: Family Meeting 10 (At-Home)

Any Vigil or Sunday Mass May 9th-31st SACRAMENT of EUCHARIST for the First Time

 Revised 1/2/26

SUNDAY TRACK IV: SEEK & SACRAMENTS (Penance, Confirmation & Eucharist)
10:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Seek - Mend - Zeal - Nourish


